
Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double espresso
Latte macchiato
Hot chocolate
 with whipped cream (+ €0.50)
Tea
Fresh Mint Tea with Honey

€ 2,90
€ 3,10 
€ 3,00
€ 4,00
€ 3,30
€ 3,50

€ 2,70
€ 3,50 

HOT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero  
Rivella
Fanta
Sprite
Cassis
Ice tea
Ice tea Green
Still / Sparkling water
Bitter Lemon
Tonic
Apple Juice
Dubbel Friss - Apple & Peach
Dubbel Friss - Raspberry & Cranberry
Fristi
Chocomel
Verse Jus d’ orange
Heineken 0.0% - flesje
Amstel Radler 0.0% - flesje
Large bottle still / sparkling water

€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,00
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,40
€ 3,90
€ 3,20
€ 3,90
€ 7,00

COLD DRINKS

WE DO NOT SERVE OR SELL TAP WATER!

Heineken - Bottle
Leffe Blonde - Bottle
Amstel Radler - Bottle
Dry White Wine
Sweet White Wine
Red Wine
Rosé
Port
Irish- / Italian- / French Coffee

€ 3,20
€ 4,90
€ 3,90
€ 4,95
€ 4,95
€ 4,95
€ 4,95
€ 4,95
€ 7,00 

ALCOHOL

“Biertje” 0.30 L
“Speciaal Biertje” 0.30 L

€ 3,00
€ 4,50

ON TAP AT OUR PLACE:

Baguette with homemade herb butter
Soup of the day
Carpaccio with arugula, Parmesan cheese, pine 
nuts & truffle mayonnaise

€ 4,95
€ 4,75
€ 12,50

APPETIZERS

BUILD YOUR 
OWN PANCAKE!

ENGLISH MENU

Plain Pancake
Pancake with 1 ingredient
Pancake with 2 ingredients
Pancake with 3 ingredients
Pancake with 4 ingredients
Pancake with 5 ingredients

€ 8,00
€ 9,50
€ 11,00
€ 12,50
€ 14,00
€ 15,50

Pineapple
Apple
Banana
Brown sugar
Chocolate spread
Ginger
Chocolate sprinkles
Jam
Cinnamon
Granulated sugar
Butter
Raisins
Hot cherries

Mushrooms
Ham
Cheese
Bell pepper
Leek
Salami
Bacon
Tomato
Onion
Carrot

SWEET: SAVORY:

CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE INGREDIENTS!

Plain Pancake with a coin
Plain Pancake with a coin & ice cream
 with up to 1 ingredient (+ €1.50)
Pancake with candies & a coin
Pancake with candies, a coin & ice cream
Fries menu with a coin
Fries menu with a coin & ice cream
 with frikandel, croquette, or 
 chicken nuggets, mayonnaise & curry

€ 7,50
€ 10,00

€ 9,00
€ 11,50
€ 7,50
€ 10,00  

CHILDREN’S MENUS

WITH A COIN FOR THE TOY CLAW MACHINE!
(THE COIN CANNOT BE USED IN OTHER ARCADE MACHINES)
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Pancake “Oma Truus”
Apple & raisins
Pancake “Klompenpad”
Apple & bacon
Pancake “Frikandel Speciaal”
Frikandel, onion, mayonnaise & curry
Pancake “Appeltje Benschop”
Apple, raisins & cinnamon
Pancake “Daan”
Bacon, ham & cheese
Pancake “van Midden”
Ham, pineapple & cheese
Pancake “Benedeneind”
Bacon, mushrooms & cheese
Pancake “Boveneind”
Ham, mushrooms & cheese
Pancake with “Boerenjongens*”
Pancake “Stroopwafel”
Stroopwafel & caramel sauce
Pancake “Pizza”
Salami, cheese, bell pepper, 
tomato sauce & Tuscan herbs
Pancake “Vega”
Onion, mushrooms, leek, carrot & cheese
Pancake “Oma Gerrigje”
Ham, bacon, onion, mushrooms & cheese
Pancake “Opa Leo”
Leek, bacon, onion, pineapple & cheese
Pancake “Toscane”
Ham, tomato, onion, bell pepper, 
cheese & Tuscan herbs
Pancake “Spicy”
Spicy chicken, carrot, onion, leek, 
lettuce, crème fraîche & spicy sauce
Pancake “Zomer” (April 1st through September 1st)

Strawberries & custard
Pancake “Shoarma”
Shoarma, cheese, lettuce 
& garlic sauce
Pancake “Saté”
Chicken satay, satay sauce, 
fried onions & krupuk
Pancake “Bordeaux”
Brie, walnut & honey
Pancake “Zalm”
Salmon, onion, leek & herb butter

€ 11,00

€ 11,00

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

€ 12,50

€ 13,50
€ 13,50

€ 15,50

€ 15,50

€ 15,50

€ 15,50

€ 16,00
 

€ 18,00

€ 19,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 21,00

€ 21,00

SPECIAL PANCAKES

Kids Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream, a candy 
& whipped cream
Dame Blanche
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce 
& whipped cream
Hot Cherries
Vanilla ice cream, hot cherries 
& whipped cream
Banana Royale
Vanilla ice cream, banana, 
chocolate sauce & whipped cream
Oreo Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream, Oreo, 
chocolate sauce & whipped cream
Coffee Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce, 
espresso & whipped cream
Sorbet
Vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream, 
fresh fruit & whipped cream
“Polder” Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream, Boerenjongens*, 
advocaat** & whipped cream
Brownie with Ice Cream
with vanilla ice cream, fresh fruit 
& whipped cream
Cheesecake with Ice Cream
with vanilla ice cream, fresh fruit 
& whipped cream
Coupe Marco (April 1st through September 1st)

Vanilla ice cream, strawberries, custard & 
whipped cream

€ 4,00

€ 6,80

€ 6,80

€ 7,00

€ 7,50

€ 7,50

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,50

€ 8,50

€ 9,50

DESSERTS

Schnitzel menu
with mushroom sauce, fries,
raw vegetables, mayonnaise & curry
Saté menu
Chicken satay, satay sauce, krupuk, fries,
raw vegetables, mayonaise & curry
Bowl of fries with mayonnaise

€ 19,50

€ 20,00

€ 4,50

MENUS

*Raisins in brandy 
**Dutch egg liqueur



Plate of fries 
with mayonnaise, curry & raw vegetables  
 with frikandel
 with croquette
 with chicken nuggets 
2 Croquette Sandwiches
 with mustard

Ham & cheese Toastie
Baguette with homemade herb butter
Soup of the day
Carpaccio with arugula, Parmesan cheese, pine 
nuts & truffle mayonnaise

Healthy Sandwich 
Italian bread with ham, cheese, lettuce, egg, tomato, cucumber & salad
Brie Sandwich
Italian bread with lettuce, walnut, honey & salad
Salmon Sandwich
Italian bread with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber & salad
Carpaccio Sandwich
Italian bread with arugula, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese & truffle mayonnaise

Plain Omelette
 2 slices; white or brown bread
 3 slices; white or brown bread
Omelette with Ham & Cheese
 2 slices; white or brown bread
 3 slices; white or brown bread

Appetizers Snacks
 12 pieces
 18 pieces
 24 pieces
Bourgondian “Bitterballen”
 8 pieces

€ 6,50

€ 9,00
€ 9,00
€ 9,00
€ 8,50

€ 4,50
€ 4,95
€ 4,75
€ 12,50

€ 9,50

€ 11,50

€ 11,50

€ 12,50

€ 8,00
€ 8,50

€ 10,00
€ 10,50

€ 10,80
€ 14,40
€ 19,20

€ 10,00

LUNCH DISHES

SANDWICHES

FRIED EGGS

APPETIZERS SNACKS

LUNCH MENU 
(UNTIL 3:00 PM)

Slice of apple pie
 with whipped cream (+ €0.50)
Slice of brownie
 with whipped cream (+ €0.50)
Slice of cheesecake
 with whipped cream (+ €0.50)

€ 4,00

€ 4,50

€ 4,50

HOMEMADE CAKES

PREFER A DELICIOUS PANCAKE INSTEAD?
THESE ARE AVAILABLE TO ORDER ALL DAY!

“12 UURTJE”
Soup, egg sandwich with ham and cheese, croquette sandwich

€ 12,00
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