COLD DRINKS

€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,00
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,20
€ 3,20
€ 3,40
€ 3,40
€ 3,90
€ 3,20
€ 3,90
€ 7,00

WE DO NOT SERVE OR SELL TAP WATER!

HOT DRINKS

Coffee	€ 2,90
Cappuccino	€ 3,10
Espresso	€ 3,00
Double espresso	€ 4,00
Latte macchiato	€ 3,30
Hot chocolate	€ 3,50
with whipped cream (+ €0.50)	
Tea	€ 2,70
Fresh Mint Tea with Honey	€ 3,50

ALCOHOL

Heineken - Bottle	€ 3,20
Leffe Blonde - Bottle	€ 4,90
Amstel Radler - Bottle	€ 3,90
Dry White Wine	€ 4,95
Sweet White Wine	€ 4,95
Red Wine	€ 4,95
Rosé	€ 4,95
Port	€ 4,95
Irish-/Italian-/French Coffee	€ 7,00



ON TAP AT OUR PLACE:

"Biertje" 0.30 L	€ 3,00
"Speciaal Biertje" 0.30 L	€ 4,50



ENGLISH MENU

APPETIZERS

Baguette with homemade herb butter	€ 4,95
Soup of the day	€ 4,75
Carpaccio with arugula, Parmesan cheese, pine	€ 12,50
nuts & truffle mayonnaise	

CHILDREN'S MENUS

Plain Pancake with a coin	€ 7,50
Plain Pancake with a coin & ice cream	€ 10,00
with up to 1 ingredient (+ €1.50)	
Pancake with candies & a coin	€ 9,00
Pancake with candies, a coin & ice cream	€ 11,50
Fries menu with a coin	€ 7,50
Fries menu with a coin & ice cream	€ 10,00

with frikandel, croquette, or chicken nuggets, mayonnaise & curry

WITH A COIN FOR THE TOY CLAW MACHINE!
(THE COIN CANNOT BE USED IN OTHER ARCADE MACHINES)

BUILD YOUR OWN PANCAKE!

Plain Pancake	€ 8,00
Pancake with 1 ingredient	€ 9,50
Pancake with 2 ingredients	€ 11,00
Pancake with 3 ingredients	€ 12,50
Pancake with 4 ingredients	€ 14,00
Pancake with 5 ingredients	€ 15.50

SWEET:

Pineapple
Apple
Banana
Brown sugar
Chocolate spread
Ginger
Chocolate sprinkles
Jam
Cinnamon
Granulated sugar
Butter
Raisins
Hot cherries

SAVORY:

Mushrooms Ham Cheese Bell pepper Leek Salami Bacon Tomato Onion Carrot

> CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE INGREDIENTS!

SPECIAL P	ANCAKES
------------------	---------

Pancake "Zalm"

Salmon, onion, leek & herb butter

	6.44.00	MENUS	
Pancake "Oma Truus"	€ 11,00	Schnitzel menu	€ 19,50
Apple & raisins	£ 11 00	with mushroom sauce, fries,	
Pancake "Klompenpad"	€ 11,00	raw vegetables, mayonnaise & curry	
Apple & bacon	640.50	Saté menu	€ 20,00
Pancake "Frikandel Speciaal"	€ 12,50	Chicken satay, satay sauce, krupuk, frie	s,
Frikandel, onion, mayonnaise & curry		raw vegetables, mayonaise & curry	
Pancake "Appeltje Benschop"	€ 12,50	Bowl of fries with mayonnaise	€ 4,50
Apple, raisins & cinnamon			
Pancake "Daan"	€ 12,50		
Bacon, ham & cheese			
Pancake "van Midden"	€ 12,50	DECEEDTS	
Ham, pineapple & cheese		DESSERTS	
Pancake "Benedeneind"	€ 12,50	Kids Ice Cream	€ 4,00
Bacon, mushrooms & cheese		Vanilla ice cream, a candy	
Pancake "Boveneind"	€ 12,50	& whipped cream	
Ham, mushrooms & cheese		Dame Blanche	€ 6,80
Pancake with "Boerenjongens*"	€ 13,50	Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	
Pancake "Stroopwafel"	€ 13,50	& whipped cream	0 / 00
Stroopwafel & caramel sauce		Hot Cherries	€ 6,80
Pancake "Pizza"	€ 15,50	Vanilla ice cream, hot cherries	
Salami, cheese, bell pepper,		& whipped cream	6700
tomato sauce & Tuscan herbs		Banana Royale Vanilla ice cream, banana,	€ 7,00
Pancake "Vega"	€ 15,50	chocolate sauce & whipped cream	
Onion, mushrooms, leek, carrot & cheese		Oreo Ice Cream	€ 7,50
Pancake "Oma Gerrigje"	€ 15,50	Vanilla ice cream, Oreo,	C 7,50
Ham, bacon, onion, mushrooms & cheese	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	chocolate sauce & whipped cream	
Pancake "Opa Leo"	€ 15,50	Coffee Ice Cream	€ 7,50
Leek, bacon, onion, pineapple & cheese	0 10,00	Vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce,	07,00
Pancake "Toscane"	€ 16,00	espresso & whipped cream	
Ham, tomato, onion, bell pepper,	0 10,00	Sorbet	€ 8,00
cheese & Tuscan herbs		Vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream,	
Pancake "Spicy"	€ 18,00	fresh fruit & whipped cream	
Spicy chicken, carrot, onion, leek,	C 10,00	"Polder" Ice Cream	€ 8,00
• •		Vanilla ice cream, Boerenjongens*,	
lettuce, crème fraîche & spicy sauce	£ 10 00	advocaat** & whipped cream	
Pancake "Zomer" (April 1st through September 1st) Strawberries & custard	€ 19,00	Brownie with Ice Cream	€ 8,50
	6.00.00	with vanilla ice cream, fresh fruit	
Pancake "Shoarma"	€ 20,00	& whipped cream	
Shoarma, cheese, lettuce		Cheesecake with Ice Cream	€ 8,50
& garlic sauce		with vanilla ice cream, fresh fruit	
Pancake "Saté"	€ 20,00	& whipped cream	
Chicken satay, satay sauce,		Coupe Marco (April 1st through September 1st)	€ 9,50
fried onions & krupuk		Vanilla ice cream, strawberries, custard &	
Pancake "Bordeaux"	€ 21,00	whipped cream	
Brie, walnut & honey			
Damania ((7 mina))	£ 01 00	.I. D	

€ 21,00

*Raisins in brandy
**Dutch egg liqueur



LUNCH MENU

(UNTIL 3:00 PM)

FRIED EGGS

P	lain	0	me	et:	ł۵
	ulli	\sim			

2 slices; white or brown bread € 8,00 3 slices; white or brown bread € 8,50

Omelette with Ham & Cheese

2 slices; white or brown bread € 10,00 3 slices; white or brown bread € 10,50

LUNCH DISHES

Plate of fries	€ 6,50
with mayonnaise, curry & raw vegetables	
with frikandel	€ 9,00
with croquette	€ 9,00
with chicken nuggets	€ 9,00
2 Croquette Sandwiches	€ 8,50
with mustard	

Ham & cheese Toastie	€ 4,50
Baguette with homemade herb butter	€ 4,95
Soup of the day	€ 4,75
Carpaccio with arugula, Parmesan cheese, pine	€ 12,50

nuts & truffle mayonnaise

PREFER A DELICIOUS PANCAKE INSTEAD? THESE ARE AVAILABLE TO ORDER ALL DAY!

"12 UURTJE"

Soup, egg sandwich with ham and cheese, croquette sandwich

€ 12,00

SANDWICHES

Healthy Sandwich	€ 9,50
Italian bread with ham, cheese, lettuce, egg, tomato, cucumber & salad	
Brie Sandwich	€ 11,50
Italian bread with lettuce, walnut, honey & salad	
Salmon Sandwich	€ 11,50
Italian bread with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber & salad	
Carpaccio Sandwich	€ 12,50
Italian bread with arugula, pine nuts. Parmesan cheese & truffle mayonnaise	

APPETIZERS SNACKS

HOMEMADE CAKES

Appetizers Snacks		Slice of apple pie	€ 4,00
12 pieces	€ 10,80	with whipped cream (+ €0.50)	
18 pieces	€ 14,40	Slice of brownie	€ 4,50
24 pieces	€ 19,20	with whipped cream (+ €0.50)	
Bourgondian "Bitterballen"		Slice of cheesecake	€ 4,50
8 pieces	€ 10,00	with whipped cream (+ €0.50)	